Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

January - December 2019

Aktion Airport

Passengers
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Great Britain

Germany -
Netherlands -
Denmark -
Italy -
Sweden -
Czech Republic -
Norway -
Finland -
Austria -
Greece 270
Israel -
Poland -
Serbia -
Slovenia -
Hungary -
Romania -
Cyprus -
Switzerland -
Other Countries

101

2.964 17.544 34.892 35.568 38.383 36.336
1.693 8.738 15.074 15.100 15.216 13.998
2.972 9.095 11.410 11.970 13.236 10.890
- 6.773 11.246 13.354 7.092 10.660

- 2 3.219 14.508 17.105 4.403

- 3.552 8.237 11.799 8.015 6.993

1 326 7.124 9.542 9.253 7.396

- 2.357 6.005 11.065 5.640 4.887

- 4.064 5.229 5.695 4.865 5.056

- 865 5.120 5.158 5.583 5.281
438 757 1.651 3.711 5.022 2.764

- 2 1.871 2.851 4.025 2.199

- 541 1.395 1.485 1.789 1.191

- - 882 1.652 1.682 1.193

- - 1.074 1.156 1.397 1.078

- - - 1.630 1.409 1.604

- - 982 982 902 1.008

- - - 1.130 1.582 659

- 265 549 701 472 419

9.888
8.483
4.652
5.439
145
760
339
622
847
742
843
1.151

206

175.990
78.403
64.225
54.564
39.382
39.361
33.986
30.576
25.756
22.754
16.763
12.099

6.401
5.417
4.705
4.643
3.874
3.371
2.615

TOTAL --- 8.081 54.888 116.058 149.450 142.946 118.091 34.135 -- 625.790

Source:
FG Traffic Data Management (preliminary data)

* Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change.
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Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

January - December 2019

Aktion Airport

Flights
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Great Britain

Germany -
Netherlands -
Denmark -
Italy 2
Sweden -
Czech Republic -
Norway -
Finland -
Austria -
Greece 56
Israel -
Poland -
Serbia -
Slovenia -
Hungary -
Romania -
Cyprus -
Switzerland -
Other Countries
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61

17
26

51

62
66
56
2
31
4
17
24
13
63
2
4
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72
74
46
62
60
40
26
63

106
16

10
11
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90
78
80
150
76
62
67
28
62
159
19
9
15
9
11
10
14
13

96
82
50
151
59
62
39
26
62
155
36
10
12
14
8

8
18
13

90
66
73
48
47
57
29
27
56

123
18

16
10
11
10
15

65
37
42
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1.180

- 520
- 427
- 375
- 403
- 284
- 253
- 199
- 137
- 271
53 1.009
- 101
- 39
2 56

- 44
- 30
- 36
- 47
- 58

Source:
FG Traffic Data Management (preliminary data)

* Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change.
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